
 

MOORLANDS SCHOOL 
 

SCHOOL CALENDAR – 2023/2024  
 

Date MICHAELMAS TERM 
(Tuesday 05 September to Friday 08 
December) 

 Date LENT TERM 
(Wednesday 03 January to Thursday 28 
March*) 
* half day 

 Date SUMMER TERM 
(Tuesday 23 April to Tuesday 9 July*) 
* half day 

05.09.23 

22.09.23 

05.10.23 

13/17.10.23 

20.10.23 

23.10.23 

TBC 

13-18.11.23 

17.11.23 

21/24.11.23/ 

01.12.23 

28.11.23 

02.12.23 

08.12.23 

08.12.23 

08.12.23 

08.12.23 

Term starts 

Speech Day 

National Poetry Day 

Yr-7 Parent Teacher Consultation  

Mid-term Report Cards issued 

Half term (2 weeks) 

Individual & Class Photographs 

Maths Week England 

Children in Need Fundraising 

Yr-8 & Yr-9 Parent Teacher 

Consultation  

Yr 9 GCSE Options Evening 

Christmas Fayre 

Christmas Dinner 

Christmas Jumper Fundraising Day 

School Reports issued 

End of Term 

 03.01.24 

06.02.24 

05-11.02.24 

09/13.02.24 

16.02.24 

19.02.24 

04.03.24 

 

07.03.24 

5/8/15.03.24 

 

08-17.03.24 

15.03.24 

TBC 

28.03.24 

28.03.24 

Term starts 

Safer Internet Day 

Children’s Mental Health Week 

Yr-7 Parent Teacher Consultation 

Mid-term Report Cards issued 

Half Term (1 week) 

School Production at the Grove 

Theatre 

World Book Day 

Yr-8 & Yr-9 Parent Teacher 

Consultation 

British Science Week 

Red Nose Day Fundraising 

Whole school photograph    

School Reports Issued 

End of Term 

 23.04.24 

06.05.24 

17/21.05.24 

24.05.24 

27.05.24 

03-07.06.24 

11/14/21.06.24 

 

05.07.24 

TBC 

TBC 

09.07.24 

09.07.24 

 

Term starts 

Bank Holiday – school closed 

Yr-7 Parent Teacher Consultation  

Mid-term Report Cards issued 

Half term (1 week) 

Assessment Week 

Yr-8 & Yr-9 Parent Teacher 

Consultation 

Sports Day 

New Pupil Induction Day 

Meet the Teacher Evening 

School Reports issued 

End of Term 

 

 

 

Please note that some dates for events may be subject to change – should this be necessary, we shall notify by separate correspondence. 

 

 


