

## **MOORLANDS SCHOOL**

## SCHOOL CALENDAR - 2023/2024

Date	MICHAELMAS TERM (Tuesday 05 September to Friday 08 December)	Date	LENT TERM (Wednesday 03 January to Thursday 28 March*) * half day	Date	SUMMER TERM (Tuesday 23 April to Tuesday 9 July*) * half day
05.09.23	Term starts	03.01.24	Term starts	23.04.24	Term starts
22.09.23	Speech Day	06.02.24	Safer Internet Day	06.05.24	Bank Holiday – school closed
05.10.23	National Poetry Day	05-11.02.24	Children's Mental Health Week	17/21.05.24	Yr-7 Parent Teacher Consultation
13/17.10.23	Yr-7 Parent Teacher Consultation	09/13.02.24	Yr-7 Parent Teacher Consultation	24.05.24	Mid-term Report Cards issued
20.10.23	Mid-term Report Cards issued	16.02.24	Mid-term Report Cards issued	27.05.24	Half term (1 week)
23.10.23	Half term (2 weeks)	19.02.24	Half Term (1 week)	03-07.06.24	Assessment Week
TBC	Individual & Class Photographs	04.03.24	School Production at the Grove	11/14/21.06.24	Yr-8 & Yr-9 Parent Teacher
13-18.11.23	Maths Week England		Theatre		Consultation
17.11.23	Children in Need Fundraising	07.03.24	World Book Day	05.07.24	Sports Day
21/24.11.23/	Yr-8 & Yr-9 Parent Teacher	5/8/15.03.24	Yr-8 & Yr-9 Parent Teacher	TBC	New Pupil Induction Day
01.12.23	Consultation		Consultation	TBC	Meet the Teacher Evening
28.11.23	Yr 9 GCSE Options Evening	08-17.03.24	British Science Week	09.07.24	School Reports issued
02.12.23	Christmas Fayre	15.03.24	Red Nose Day Fundraising	09.07.24	End of Term
08.12.23	Christmas Dinner	TBC	Whole school photograph		
08.12.23	Christmas Jumper Fundraising Day	28.03.24	School Reports Issued		
08.12.23	School Reports issued	28.03.24	End of Term		
08.12.23	End of Term				

Please note that some dates for events may be subject to change – should this be necessary, we shall notify by separate correspondence.